
ConocoPhillips National Swimming Championship
College Park, Maryland 2003

Event 25
8 AUG 2003 - 12:29

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:55.47 German Democratic Republic Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987GDR
MR  8:07.44 United States 14 AUG 1981USA
AR  7:55.70 United States 24 JUL 2003USA
US  7:59.87 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 150m100m50m 200m

TROJAN SWIM CLUB A TROJCA  8:10.791. 96010 4
SANDENO Kaitlin 83  0.69    29.11    59.85  1:30.83  2:01.43  2:01.43
KROHN Jana 81  0.36    28.47    59.70  1:31.65  2:03.57  4:05.00
PEDDER Margaretha 80  0.36    29.17  1:00.13  1:31.78  2:02.84  6:07.84
KELLER Kalyn 85  0.34    28.61  1:00.16  1:32.00  2:02.95  8:10.79

TEXAS AQUATICS A TXA-ST  8:18.822. 93610 3
SIMINSKI Kristin 83  0.77    29.23  1:00.65  1:32.51  2:04.38  2:04.38
JAMISON Tanica 81  0.39    28.39    59.39  1:30.92  2:03.04  4:07.42
LARENCE Amanda 84  0.27    28.69  1:00.19  1:32.72  2:05.56  6:12.98
HOFFMAN Elizabeth 83  0.08    29.41  1:00.90  1:33.44  2:05.84  8:18.82

ARIZONA DESERT FOX A AFOXAZ  8:19.243. 93510 8
ANDERSON Stephanie 84  0.79    29.22  1:00.53  1:32.45  2:04.20  2:04.20
JOHNSON Melissa 85  0.44    29.02  1:00.79  1:32.74  2:04.95  4:09.15
HYMAN Misty 79  0.38    29.10  1:01.20  1:33.66  2:05.62  6:14.77
CONNEALY Caitlin 85  0.44    28.16    59.62  1:32.05  2:04.47  8:19.24

LAKE ERIE SILVER DOLPHINS ALESDLE  8:19.264. 93510 6
MUNZ Diana 82  0.78    28.57    59.07  1:29.96  2:00.55  2:00.55
BROOKS Margot 88  0.24    29.35  1:02.11  1:35.55  2:08.07  4:08.62
SCHIEMAN Ellis 86  0.28    29.46  1:01.61  1:34.18  2:06.55  6:15.17
KIEL Alyssa 87  0.43    28.78  1:00.23  1:32.43  2:04.09  8:19.26

INDIANA SWIM TEAM A INIUIN  8:20.255. 9329 7
GORLESKY Erin 82  0.73    29.96  1:01.03  1:32.69  2:03.80  2:03.80
MEDENDORP Meghan 81  0.38    28.85  1:00.79  1:33.56  2:06.28  4:10.08
TAFLINGER Brooke 81  0.40    29.30  1:01.13  1:33.39  2:05.38  6:15.46
FIDEN Sarah 81  0.33    29.48  1:01.50  1:33.43  2:04.79  8:20.25

PILOT AQUATIC CLUB - KNOXVILLE APACKSE  8:22.166. 9269 2
MILLER Anna 86  0.64    28.94  1:00.46  1:31.95  2:02.98  2:02.98
STOWERS Julia 82  0.26    28.39    59.56  1:31.05  2:02.28  4:05.26
AYRES Meredith 88  0.29    29.37  1:02.58  1:35.46  2:07.53  6:12.79
MCCALL Sarah 86  0.41    29.87  1:02.49  1:35.76  2:09.37  8:22.16

RENO AQUATIC CLUB A RENOPC  8:22.727. 9248 6
HARDT Kate 84  0.74    29.71  1:01.55  1:33.73  2:05.38  2:05.38
HOUSTON Kathryn 87  0.40    28.77  1:00.63  1:33.59  2:06.76  4:12.14
CHIN Alyssa 83  0.19    28.73  1:00.99  1:33.85  2:06.98  6:19.12
HARDT Julie 81  0.32    28.58  1:00.16  1:32.04  2:03.60  8:22.72

CIRCLE C SWIMMING A CCS-ST  8:22.988. 9249 8
DITTO Kelsey 89  0.77    29.82  1:01.61  1:33.93  2:05.75  2:05.75
AXTELL Andrea 86  0.25    28.43  1:00.03  1:32.14  2:04.11  4:09.86
VOYLES Lindsay 85  0.56    29.58  1:01.69  1:34.44  2:06.97  6:16.83
GALLOWAY Julie 86  0.26    29.37  1:00.91  1:33.67  2:06.15  8:22.98

NORTH CAROLINA AQUATIC CLUB ANCACNC  8:23.619. 9228 4
WEEKS Kelly 81  0.76    29.30  1:00.93  1:33.23  2:05.29  2:05.29
QUINN Kathleen 83  0.19    29.00  1:00.63  1:33.41  2:06.15  4:11.44
CARROLL Emily 84  0.48    29.06  1:00.86  1:34.17  2:08.94  6:20.38
JOHNSON Shandra 79  0.14    28.16    59.20  1:31.27  2:03.23  8:23.61
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ConocoPhillips National Swimming Championship
College Park, Maryland 2003

Event 25
8 AUG 2003 - 12:29

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:55.47 German Democratic Republic Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987GDR
MR  8:07.44 United States 14 AUG 1981USA
AR  7:55.70 United States 24 JUL 2003USA
US  7:59.87 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 150m100m50m 200m

AGGIE SWIM CLUB A AGS-GU  8:23.7210. 9217 7
MUCHA Casey 82  0.76    29.68  1:01.53  1:33.66  2:05.40  2:05.40
FANCHER Kathryn 83  0.23    29.37  1:01.35  1:33.47  2:06.14  4:11.54
TOWNSEND Danielle 83  0.13    29.22  1:01.33  1:33.62  2:06.56  6:18.10
MOORE Tiffany 83  0.20    29.51  1:01.60  1:33.59  2:05.62  8:23.72

INDUSTRY HILLS AQUATICS CLUB AIHACCA  8:23.7811. 9218 2
HENTZEN Whitney 86  0.83    30.25  1:02.04  1:34.33  2:05.44  2:05.44
IMAGANE Jane 85  0.35    29.63  1:01.89  1:34.14  2:06.28  4:11.72
MILLER Melissa 83  0.31    29.88  1:02.59  1:35.48  2:08.05  6:19.77
GILLIAM Susan 85  0.65    29.81  1:01.40  1:32.94  2:04.01  8:23.78

TUCSON FORD DEALERS AQUATICS AFORDAZ  8:23.9912. 9219 3
NYMEYER Lacey 85  0.79    28.65    59.89  1:31.82  2:03.78  2:03.78
HOULTON Molly 88  0.17    28.81  1:00.79  1:33.46  2:06.77  4:10.55
WILLIS Katie 84  0.11    29.19  1:01.26  1:33.66  2:06.74  6:17.29
SMITH Marshi 84  0.22    28.15  1:00.10  1:33.39  2:06.70  8:23.99

PINE CREST SCHOOL A PCS-FG  8:24.3713. 9199 6
PIKE Natalie 85  0.78    28.96  1:00.33  1:31.94  2:03.88  2:03.88
HANSEN Loren 82  0.18    29.23  1:01.21  1:34.34  2:07.05  4:10.93
DARLING Leane 85  0.27    28.89  1:01.07  1:33.34  2:05.71  6:16.64
RALEIGH Christie 87  0.21    28.93  1:01.69  1:35.62  2:07.73  8:24.37

DALLAS MUSTANGS A DM-NT  8:24.9714. 91810 1
HANSEN Codie 86  0.81    29.35  1:00.78  1:33.20  2:05.06  2:05.06
BLACKMAN Candace 86  0.17    28.11    59.39  1:31.62  2:04.16  4:09.22
MARSHALL Dallas 82  0.21    28.60  1:00.65  1:34.68  2:08.41  6:17.63
BLACKMAN Jennifer 86  0.22    28.82  1:00.49  1:33.92  2:07.34  8:24.97

MT HOOD SWIM TEAM A MHSTOR  8:25.1315. 9176 1
LIU Liya 84  0.74    29.00  1:00.49  1:33.41  2:06.48  2:06.48
STURDY Rebecca 85  0.38    28.80  1:00.11  1:31.78  2:03.06  4:09.54
KINNEY Christina 84  0.23    29.45  1:02.41  1:36.01  2:08.46  6:18.00
SHORTT Caitlyn 86  0.16    28.94  1:00.79  1:33.94  2:07.13  8:25.13

BADGER SWIM CLUB A BAD-MR  8:26.5416. 9139 4
KELLY Kimberly 86  0.69    29.33  1:01.15  1:33.45  2:05.36  2:05.36
O’CONNOR Bridget 86  0.05    28.81  1:00.27  1:32.87  2:05.59  4:10.95
DUGUET Paola 87  0.30    29.13  1:01.74  1:35.32  2:09.01  6:19.96
SPRAGUE Whitney 86  0.25    28.57  1:00.38  1:33.51  2:06.58  8:26.54

DYNAMO SWIM CLUB A DYNAGA  8:26.9717. 91210 2
DALY Ashley 84  0.72    29.83  1:02.10  1:35.71  2:09.88  2:09.88
DUROT Elizabeth 86  0.40    28.40  1:00.48  1:33.36  2:05.72  4:15.60
BUTLER Kendall 83  0.27    29.44  1:01.94  1:35.40  2:08.62  6:24.22
REYNOLDS Caitlin 87  0.18    28.47    59.67  1:31.43  2:02.75  8:26.97

NORTH COAST AQUATICS A NCA-SI  8:27.0218. 9118 1
HAYTER Blake 88  0.83    30.28  1:02.55  1:35.32  2:07.57  2:07.57
KREUTZJANS Rebecca 84  0.19    29.17  1:01.04  1:33.68  2:06.01  4:13.58
FRANCIS Mary 88  0.50    30.15  1:02.45  1:35.35  2:07.74  6:21.32
BLONDIN Stacy 85  0.26    29.13  1:00.69  1:33.36  2:05.70  8:27.02

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
SWW412900_74 1.0 Report Created  FRI 8 AUG 2003 21:04     Page 2/9



ConocoPhillips National Swimming Championship
College Park, Maryland 2003

Event 25
8 AUG 2003 - 12:29

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:55.47 German Democratic Republic Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987GDR
MR  8:07.44 United States 14 AUG 1981USA
AR  7:55.70 United States 24 JUL 2003USA
US  7:59.87 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 150m100m50m 200m

TROJAN SWIM CLUB B TROJCA  8:27.6519. 9105 3
FARGUS Joanna 82  0.81    30.06  1:01.81  1:33.98  2:05.92  2:05.92
VAZHENIN Anastacia 84  0.26    29.97  1:02.57  1:34.98  2:07.47  4:13.39
MIRANDA Amy 81  0.24    30.18  1:02.82  1:35.74  2:08.23  6:21.62
GALLOWAY Joy 84  0.35    29.69  1:01.88  1:34.86  2:06.03  8:27.65

CURL-BURKE SWIM CLUB A CUBUPV  8:27.7420. 9099 5
KEMP Elizabeth 88  0.73    29.58  1:01.80  1:33.16  2:04.89  2:04.89
THIEL Meghan 85  0.50    29.79  1:01.84  1:34.49  2:07.31  4:12.20
LAW Colleen 88  0.60    30.33  1:01.98  1:34.40  2:07.66  6:19.86
SWINLEY Leslie 87  0.50    29.98  1:02.32  1:35.31  2:07.88  8:27.74

TERRAPINS SWIM TEAM A TERAPC  8:28.1621. 9088 3
DWELLEY Kate 89  0.79    28.85  1:00.32  1:32.58  2:03.87  2:03.87
MCLANE Julianne 87  0.60    29.37  1:01.56  1:35.15  2:08.87  4:12.74
ROGERS Lauren 87  0.40    29.00  1:00.64  1:32.97  2:05.00  6:17.74
CAETANO Samantha 82  0.35    30.13  1:02.56  1:36.32  2:10.42  8:28.16

TEXAS AQUATICS B TXA-ST  8:28.4622. 9078 5
BRIDGES Jenna 81  0.74    29.36  1:01.45  1:34.03  2:06.49  2:06.49
HUMPHRIES Kaela 83  0.15    29.00  1:00.79  1:33.37  2:07.35  4:13.84
WARD Molly 82  0.49    28.90  1:00.72  1:34.26  2:08.71  6:22.55
MURRAY Lisa 80  0.20    28.16    59.30  1:32.00  2:05.91  8:28.46

KING AQUATIC CLUB A KINGPN  8:28.8223. 9067 2
KUKORS Ariana 89  0.77    29.75  1:01.91  1:34.37  2:06.26  2:06.26
ERONEMO Courtney 87  0.40    29.29  1:01.88  1:35.71  2:08.50  4:14.76
JENNINGS Emilee 89  0.39    29.21  1:02.37  1:36.06  2:09.70  6:24.46
KUKORS Emily 85  0.33    28.26    59.16  1:31.64  2:04.36  8:28.82

MECKLENBURG AQUATIC CLUB AMAC-NC  8:30.1524. 9024 4
STEENROD Anna 86  0.70    29.72  1:02.07  1:35.06  2:08.05  2:08.05
RADEMACHER Stacy 85  0.18    29.84  1:02.52  1:35.92  2:08.64  4:16.69
O’DONNELL Nicole 87  0.79    29.45  1:02.30  1:35.65  2:08.30  6:24.99
OXFORD Kristin 85  0.31    29.39  1:01.03  1:33.02  2:05.16  8:30.15

BIG CAT AQUATICS A BCATMA  8:30.1925. 9023 4
DLUGONSKI Deirdre 82  0.75    30.06  1:02.11  1:34.30  2:06.65  2:06.65
SEMCHYSHEN Lauren 83  0.53    29.95  1:02.79  1:35.92  2:08.75  4:15.40
CRISPELL Molly 86  0.60    28.84  1:01.03  1:34.45  2:08.40  6:23.80
ANDERSON Sally 82  0.36    29.36  1:01.54  1:34.19  2:06.39  8:30.19

NOVA OF VIRGINIA AQUATICS, INC ANOVAVA  8:31.0126. 9007 8
ZAHALKA Kelly 87  0.88    30.13  1:02.46  1:35.06  2:08.13  2:08.13
LIPSKIS Laura 83  0.43    29.41  1:02.11  1:34.90  2:07.88  4:16.01
WRENSHALL Katherine 83  0.23    30.27  1:03.05  1:35.57  2:08.09  6:24.10
DOWNEY Elizabeth 81  0.01    29.04  1:01.96  1:35.12  2:06.91  8:31.01

NOVAQUATICS, INC A NOVACA  8:31.3327. 89910 5
BRYARLY Meredith 79  0.83    29.47  1:01.54  1:34.28  2:07.39  2:07.39
SILVER Emily 85  0.20    28.07    59.63  1:32.06  2:05.75  4:13.14
HSIAO Stephanie 82  0.03    29.98  1:04.01  1:36.63  2:09.24  6:22.38
CRUZAT Jessica 85  0.15    30.07  1:03.05  1:35.76  2:08.95  8:31.33

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
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ConocoPhillips National Swimming Championship
College Park, Maryland 2003

Event 25
8 AUG 2003 - 12:29

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:55.47 German Democratic Republic Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987GDR
MR  8:07.44 United States 14 AUG 1981USA
AR  7:55.70 United States 24 JUL 2003USA
US  7:59.87 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 150m100m50m 200m

DE ANZA CUPERTINO AQUATICS ADACAPC  8:31.6728. 8987 4
HOVEY Amber 87  0.79    30.40  1:03.12  1:36.37  2:09.50  2:09.50
LIU Erica 86  0.26    29.40  1:01.05  1:33.50  2:06.28  4:15.78
MEHDIZADEH Roshan 82  0.35    28.48  1:00.45  1:33.72  2:07.55  6:23.33
MARTINEZ Jamie 88  0.38    29.52  1:01.85  1:35.27  2:08.34  8:31.67

NASHVILLE AQUATIC CLUB A NAC-SE  8:32.1529. 8967 5
GARRETT Macie 86  0.89    29.92  1:01.46  1:33.58  2:05.40  2:05.40
PETERSON Sarah 88  0.40    29.83  1:02.81  1:35.57  2:08.73  4:14.13
MCILVAIN Lindsay 86  0.57    29.34  1:01.99  1:35.50  2:08.47  6:22.60
MARTIN-LACEY Jacqueline 86  0.41    29.65  1:02.59  1:36.59  2:09.55  8:32.15

TACOMA SWIM CLUB A TSC-PN  8:32.3230. 8966 2
RAINS Megan 85  0.78    28.64  1:00.55  1:33.46  2:06.16  2:06.16
HONG Sandra 85  0.22    29.59  1:01.99  1:35.73  2:10.17  4:16.33
STROUSE Emily 84  0.35    28.30  1:00.44  1:34.23  2:07.61  6:23.94
FORELLI Kristine 88  0.37    28.39  1:00.21  1:33.97  2:08.38  8:32.32

CINCINNATI MARLINS A CM-OH  8:32.7531. 8946 7
JOHNSON Susan 84  0.81    30.25  1:02.93  1:35.66  2:08.35  2:08.35
KEATING Elizabeth 83  0.31    30.10  1:02.78  1:34.90  2:07.21  4:15.56
RODRIGUEZ Jaclyn 85  0.51    30.21  1:02.33  1:35.54  2:08.59  6:24.15
RANSOM Tami 82  0.44    29.24  1:01.90  1:35.48  2:08.60  8:32.75

U C L A   SWIMMING A UCLACA  8:34.0532. 8914 1
SMART Lindsey 82  0.79    30.02  1:02.39  1:36.01  2:09.08  2:09.08
BUCK Lindsey 83  0.24    29.18  1:01.25  1:34.28  2:07.66  4:16.74
FRAUMANN Sarah 82  0.14    29.97  1:02.41  1:35.09  2:07.66  6:24.40
NIETO Jeannette 82  0.25    30.47  1:03.54  1:36.76  2:09.65  8:34.05

TUALATIN HILLS SWIM CLUB ATHSCOR  8:34.1933. 8906 5
EWING Emile 87  0.73    29.08  1:00.81  1:32.34  2:04.58  2:04.58
NELSON Kara 87  0.45    30.56  1:03.37  1:36.24  2:09.57  4:14.15
PATTERSON Mary 86  0.31    30.62  1:04.10  1:37.57  2:10.80  6:24.95
LIGGETT Anne 86  0.22    28.12    59.67  1:33.42  2:09.24  8:34.19

ACADEMY BULLETS SWIM CLUB AACADIL  8:34.4334. 8897 1
KRZEMIENSKI Kelly 88  0.82    29.86  1:02.05  1:34.80  2:07.56  2:07.56
MCWILLIAMS Katie 83  0.07    30.26  1:03.60  1:37.06  2:09.23  4:16.79
O’NEIL Erin 85  0.38    30.31  1:02.64  1:35.15  2:07.36  6:24.15
BEAN Jennifer 82  0.23    29.02  1:01.46  1:35.71  2:10.28  8:34.43

NORTH COAST AQUATICS B NCA-SI  8:34.9435. 8888 7
ALLEN Brittany 86  0.75    30.10  1:02.18  1:34.59  2:07.56  2:07.56
HARTWELL Alison 85  0.12    29.42  1:02.30  1:35.60  2:09.04  4:16.60
TUKEY Valerie 85  0.07    29.93  1:02.96  1:36.54  2:09.77  6:26.37
WESLEY Jenna 87  0.27    30.09  1:02.77  1:35.82  2:08.57  8:34.94

THE WOODLANDS SWIM TEAM ATWSTGU  8:35.0236. 8886 3
ELLIS Jaime 82  0.73    28.90    59.75  1:32.10  2:04.38  2:04.38
MCCARTHY Meredith 87  0.48    29.32  1:00.82  1:33.49  2:06.74  4:11.12
PETERSON Kathryn 83  0.26    29.54  1:03.32  1:38.49  2:14.04  6:25.16
DEGENSTEIN Ann 84  0.16    29.51  1:01.95  1:35.89  2:09.86  8:35.02
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ConocoPhillips National Swimming Championship
College Park, Maryland 2003

Event 25
8 AUG 2003 - 12:29

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:55.47 German Democratic Republic Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987GDR
MR  8:07.44 United States 14 AUG 1981USA
AR  7:55.70 United States 24 JUL 2003USA
US  7:59.87 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 150m100m50m 200m

GATOR SWIM CLUB A GSC-FL  8:35.0337. 88810 7
SHANATA Zeina 87  0.82    29.97  1:01.85  1:34.40  2:06.52  2:06.52
GILLIAM Kristin 85  0.11    28.85    59.97  1:32.55  2:06.44  4:12.96
HARPER Rebecca 83  0.28    30.28  1:03.61  1:37.31  2:09.98  6:22.94
DU PLESSIS Renate 81  0.40    29.26  1:03.61  1:38.86  2:12.09  8:35.03

ASPHALT GREEN UNIFED AQUATICS AAGUAMR  8:35.2938. 8874 6
CLEMENS Alison 88  0.74    30.26  1:03.17  1:36.70  2:09.95  2:09.95
FORTINI Izabela 88  0.33    30.50  1:02.90  1:37.52  2:11.24  4:21.19
CLEMENS Clare 85  0.50    30.32  1:03.07  1:36.56  2:10.11  6:31.30
ILLESCAS Jennifer 87  0.45    28.91  1:00.73  1:32.68  2:03.99  8:35.29

PLEASANTON SEA HAWKS A PLS-PC  8:35.3339. 8874 7
NARUM Jennifer 88  0.77    29.68  1:01.77  1:35.03  2:08.35  2:08.35
HEATH Samantha 87  0.31    29.53  1:01.85  1:35.01  2:08.55  4:16.90
COLER Catherine 82  0.37    29.91  1:02.35  1:35.67  2:08.64  6:25.54
LEES Jennifer 83  0.41    29.48  1:02.66  1:37.17  2:09.79  8:35.33

TEAM PITTSBURGH AQUATICS ATPITAM  8:35.7340. 8866 6
SAVINI Carolyne 81  0.73    29.76  1:02.08  1:35.59  2:09.14  2:09.14
WAGNER Casey 86  0.43    29.13  1:01.85  1:35.21  2:08.73  4:17.87
CUTRELL Erin 84  0.41    29.63  1:02.45  1:35.68  2:08.83  6:26.70
SMITH Amanda 84  0.25    30.10  1:02.67  1:36.01  2:09.03  8:35.73

BADGER AQUATICS CLUB A BAC-WI  8:38.3441. 8787 3
BREUNIG Lauren 84  0.76    30.51  1:03.22  1:36.18  2:09.07  2:09.07
SCHRAMKA Theresa 86  0.26    29.14  1:02.05  1:35.79  2:08.70  4:17.77
SKOLASKI Jennifer 82  0.40    29.14  1:02.38  1:36.41  2:09.97  6:27.74
GIRDLEY Caitlin 82  0.22    29.73  1:03.08  1:36.94  2:10.60  8:38.34

SANTA BARBARASWIM CLUB ASBSCCA  8:38.3441. 8789 1
ZEMJANIS Sarma 88  0.73    29.49  1:02.88  1:36.82  2:11.13  2:11.13
BINDER Adrienne 85  0.46    29.55  1:01.77  1:34.97  2:08.18  4:19.31
TURSICK Emlynn 86  0.29    29.37  1:01.29  1:34.30  2:07.06  6:26.37
RYS Rachel 87  0.65    30.17  1:03.84  1:38.32  2:11.97  8:38.34

KANSAS CITY BLAZERS A KCB-MV  8:38.8343. 8767 6
WALLER Rachael 86  0.81    29.78  1:02.14  1:34.84  2:06.88  2:06.88
SMITH Erin 82  0.29    29.28  1:02.09  1:35.36  2:08.08  4:14.96
DUNCAN Danielle 84  0.42    29.63  1:03.74  1:38.34  2:11.57  6:26.53
AUBRY Ashton 88  0.32    29.51  1:03.01  1:37.78  2:12.30  8:38.83

STANFORD COVINGTON RACING AQ. ASCRAPC  8:39.2844. 8755 8
BEYER Courtney 86  0.76    29.88  1:01.79  1:34.19  2:07.00  2:07.00
WONG Katherine 86  0.48    30.05  1:03.16  1:36.83  2:10.20  4:17.20
BISHOP Brooke 86  0.39    28.02  1:00.68  1:34.43  2:08.49  6:25.69
HILDEBRANDT Danielle 87  0.56    30.92  1:04.46  1:38.76  2:13.59  8:39.28

GRAPEVINE-COLLEYVILLE AQUATIC AGCATNT  8:40.3245. 8725 1
ROBERTS Kathleen 86  0.79    29.58  1:01.16  1:33.84  2:06.85  2:06.85
BROTHERSON Briana 84  0.24    30.09  1:02.53  1:35.99  2:10.02  4:16.87
LONON Ashley 87  0.21    29.78  1:02.71  1:36.54  2:09.48  6:26.35
BARTOS Justine 88  0.44    30.23  1:03.49  1:38.80  2:13.97  8:40.32
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ConocoPhillips National Swimming Championship
College Park, Maryland 2003

Event 25
8 AUG 2003 - 12:29

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:55.47 German Democratic Republic Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987GDR
MR  8:07.44 United States 14 AUG 1981USA
AR  7:55.70 United States 24 JUL 2003USA
US  7:59.87 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 150m100m50m 200m

LAKE FOREST SWIM CLUB A LFSCIL  8:40.4746. 8715 2
HAMMING Lisa 86  0.76    29.57  1:01.97  1:35.26  2:08.74  2:08.74
WELNHOFER Ashley 84  0.37    29.33  1:02.29  1:36.86  2:10.17  4:18.91
WELNHOFER Katie 86  0.28    29.05  1:01.78  1:36.06  2:10.75  6:29.66
LENNOX Kristina 85  0.39    29.50  1:02.83  1:37.29  2:10.81  8:40.47

WINSTON-SALEM Y SWIM TEAM AWSY-NC  8:40.5747. 8713 1
JOHNSON Brittany 84  0.72    29.78  1:01.77  1:33.77  2:05.23  2:05.23
SAUFLEY Lindsey 82  0.17    31.71  1:06.51  1:42.09  2:17.59  4:22.82
MARTIN Noelle 86  0.34    29.33  1:02.72  1:36.99  2:10.72  6:33.54
PATE Virginia 82  0.29    29.82  1:01.59  1:34.22  2:07.03  8:40.57

CLAYTON SHAW PARK SWIM CLUB ACSP-OZ  8:41.2648. 8695 6
SWENSON Erin 82  0.81    29.94  1:02.03  1:34.57  2:07.43  2:07.43
STUPP Nora 84  0.29    29.87  1:02.73  1:36.63  2:10.44  4:17.87
STUPP Julie 86  0.30    30.11  1:04.22  1:39.06  2:13.07  6:30.94
HARRIS Jenna 87  0.57    30.01  1:02.89  1:36.29  2:10.32  8:41.26

LAWRENCE AQUA HAWKS A LAW-MV  8:41.2749. 8693 5
COLVER Alyson 83  0.72    29.79  1:02.00  1:35.22  2:08.53  2:08.53
COURTNEY Jillian 87  0.45    30.25  1:02.88  1:36.01  2:08.60  4:17.13
JACKSON Ashley 87  0.36    29.79  1:03.16  1:37.87  2:12.95  6:30.08
ROBINSON Ashley 87  0.43    28.84  1:01.87  1:36.56  2:11.19  8:41.27

SAN PEDRO PENINSULA YMCA ASPPYCA  8:42.6850. 8652 8
NELSON Katherine 85  0.85    30.33  1:02.64  1:35.06  2:06.69  2:06.69
LUBINSKI Annalisa 85  0.25    29.45  1:02.43  1:36.07  2:09.17  4:15.86
HOLDERMAN Esmie 84  0.27    30.83  1:03.74  1:37.61  2:12.11  6:27.97
HYJCK Christine 82  0.45    31.04  1:04.70  1:39.71  2:14.71  8:42.68

CURL-BURKE SWIM CLUB B CUBUPV  8:42.9351. 8645 4
NICHOLS Christine 87  0.70    30.32  1:03.15  1:36.64  2:10.09  2:10.09
NEWELL Megan 87  0.45    30.78  1:04.07  1:38.38  2:11.32  4:21.41
BELLER Yeng Lan 88  0.73    30.44  1:03.81  1:37.41  2:11.10  6:32.51
O’BRIEN Julie 86  0.49    30.07  1:02.95  1:36.88  2:10.42  8:42.93

NOVA OF VIRGINIA AQUATICS, INC BNOVAVA  8:43.1152. 8643 2
SHAW Elizabeth 88  0.80    30.99  1:03.98  1:37.59  2:10.91  2:10.91
AMESBURY Katherine 82  0.40    30.82  1:03.95  1:36.74  2:10.58  4:21.49
LECLAIR Laura 87  0.26    30.25  1:03.78  1:38.22  2:12.20  6:33.69
CAMPBELL Virginia 85  0.44    29.60  1:01.93  1:35.34  2:09.42  8:43.11

GERMANTOWN ACADEMY AQUATIC  C. AGAACMA  8:43.7453. 8622 2
JONES Kirsten 85  0.77    29.78  1:02.31  1:34.28  2:06.81  2:06.81
REGAN Caitlin 86  0.65    31.54  1:05.25  1:39.76  2:14.09  4:20.90
AEMISEGGER Alicia 87  0.48    30.69  1:04.49  1:38.66  2:12.18  6:33.08
LABOSKY Marie 82  0.25    30.12  1:03.43  1:37.45  2:10.66  8:43.74

SWIM OMAHA A SO-MW  8:43.7854. 8626 8
KOCSIS Jennifer 88  0.87    29.82  1:02.31  1:35.44  2:08.31  2:08.31
KLINE Lindsey 87  0.61    29.51  1:02.72  1:37.03  2:11.36  4:19.67
ARNTZ Kaitlin 88  0.39    30.34  1:04.02  1:38.90  2:12.77  6:32.44
HOLTMEYER Erin 87  0.49    28.64  1:01.77  1:36.68  2:11.34  8:43.78
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ConocoPhillips National Swimming Championship
College Park, Maryland 2003

Event 25
8 AUG 2003 - 12:29

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:55.47 German Democratic Republic Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987GDR
MR  8:07.44 United States 14 AUG 1981USA
AR  7:55.70 United States 24 JUL 2003USA
US  7:59.87 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 150m100m50m 200m

KLEIN AQUATICS A KA-GU  8:44.0055. 8612 6
DAVID Kirsten 87  0.78    30.41  1:03.30  1:36.95  2:10.54  2:10.54
BYRUM Elizabeth 85  0.36    29.68  1:02.01  1:35.34  2:09.50  4:20.04
SHAMBURGER Jessica 88  0.45    31.11  1:05.84  1:41.23  2:15.58  6:35.62
VAN MATRE Traci 87  0.43    29.98  1:02.77  1:35.95  2:08.38  8:44.00

BERKELEY AQUATIC CLUB A BAC-NJ  8:44.4056. 8608 8
DELEON Andrea 87  0.75    29.95  1:03.16  1:37.57  2:12.32  2:12.32
NEWTON Michelle 87  0.14    29.61  1:03.06  1:37.80  2:12.25  4:24.57
NERBY Stephanie 88  0.53    30.94  1:04.47  1:38.68  2:12.66  6:37.23
GILBERT Amanda 84  0.28    29.37  1:01.06  1:33.71  2:07.17  8:44.40

BENGAL TIGER AQUATIC CLUB ABTACLA  8:44.4557. 8603 8
MARTIN Hannah 84  0.71    30.45  1:03.48  1:37.07  2:10.28  2:10.28
SMITH Stephanie 81  0.07    30.02  1:02.01  1:34.79  2:07.34  4:17.62
WRIGHT Jamie 87  0.28    30.79  1:05.69  1:41.05  2:16.42  6:34.04
WOLTERS Megan 84  0.17    29.53  1:03.10  1:36.88  2:10.41  8:44.45

SEACOAST SWIMMING ASSOCIATIO ASSA-NE  8:44.5858. 8594 5
RIGTERINK Kristina 88  0.80    29.86  1:03.04  1:37.69  2:10.62  2:10.62
OESER Michelle 84  0.28    29.05  1:01.39  1:34.72  2:08.53  4:19.15
MILLER Marcelle 83  0.21    30.28  1:03.65  1:38.02  2:12.25  6:31.40
SNYDER Lindsey 86  0.21    30.34  1:03.78  1:38.04  2:13.18  8:44.58

BERKELEY AQUATIC CLUB B BAC-NJ  8:47.4059. 8514 8
HANSEN Kate 87  0.82    30.99  1:04.35  1:37.88  2:12.10  2:12.10
BRIGHT Michelle 84  0.27    30.04  1:02.24  1:35.93  2:09.26  4:21.36
EVANS Ashley 88  0.50    29.80  1:02.49  1:37.10  2:11.72  6:33.08
WALLACE Ashley 85  0.30    30.74  1:04.60  1:39.50  2:14.32  8:47.40

LAKE COUNTRY SWIM TEAM A LAKEWI  8:47.5260. 8513 3
NETTENSTROM Kari 86  0.74    30.35  1:03.38  1:37.01  2:10.61  2:10.61
FINN Molly 87  0.34    30.89  1:04.74  1:39.03  2:14.37  4:24.98
GRIMES Kylsie 88  0.59    30.24  1:03.85  1:38.80  2:13.13  6:38.11
BORITZKE Andrea 87  0.37    30.33  1:03.49  1:36.98  2:09.41  8:47.52

WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP SWIM CLUB AWTSCIN  8:47.7461. 8503 7
HENTSCHEL Susan 85  0.74    30.08  1:01.91  1:35.54  2:09.57  2:09.57
CHRISTY Elizabeth 85  0.23    31.04  1:04.53  1:39.33  2:14.47  4:24.04
HURST Emily 88  0.21    30.43  1:04.42  1:39.25  2:12.84  6:36.88
MOSS Margaret 83  0.14    30.64  1:04.21  1:37.90  2:10.86  8:47.74

SAN ANTONIO WAVE A WAVEST  8:48.1462. 8491 5
JASEK Marissa 87  0.75    30.49  1:04.18  1:38.48  2:11.25  2:11.25
ROBINSON Kylee 86  0.36    29.86  1:03.75  1:38.45  2:12.88  4:24.13
MULKEY Erin 84  0.38    30.70  1:05.16  1:39.22  2:13.85  6:37.98
WOODARD Leah 86  0.09    28.33  1:01.90  1:35.85  2:10.16  8:48.14

EXCEL AQUATICS A XCELSE  8:48.4163. 8485 5
KROLL Toni 87  0.76    30.21  1:03.06  1:36.64  2:09.95  2:09.95
SARGENT Sarah 88  0.44    30.05  1:03.81  1:38.37  2:11.45  4:21.40
WEBB Macey 87  0.28    30.37  1:04.04  1:38.36  2:13.43  6:34.83
KROLL Casey 87  0.23    30.50  1:05.05  1:39.55  2:13.58  8:48.41
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ConocoPhillips National Swimming Championship
College Park, Maryland 2003

Event 25
8 AUG 2003 - 12:29

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:55.47 German Democratic Republic Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987GDR
MR  8:07.44 United States 14 AUG 1981USA
AR  7:55.70 United States 24 JUL 2003USA
US  7:59.87 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 150m100m50m 200m

SONOCO SWIM CLUB A SNCOCT  8:48.6464. 8474 2
FROST Kristen 87  0.87    29.64  1:02.17  1:34.21  2:06.46  2:06.46
DUCHARME Michelle 85 -0.03    30.09  1:02.98  1:36.73  2:10.24  4:16.70
SKROSKI Kristen 86  0.27    29.73  1:03.19  1:37.21  2:12.24  6:28.94
JOHNSTON Charysse 83  0.37    30.71  1:05.38  1:42.01  2:19.70  8:48.64

SCARLET AQUATIC CLUB A SAC-NJ  8:49.7465. 8445 7
CAPPARELL Meghan 87  0.70    30.10  1:04.50  1:38.78  2:12.22  2:12.22
HELMERS Melissa 86  0.26    30.08  1:02.76  1:37.01  2:11.33  4:23.55
GUSICK Carolyn 85  0.21    30.40  1:03.93  1:38.52  2:12.82  6:36.37
DELLAVALLE Paige 87  0.24    29.60  1:03.42  1:38.31  2:13.37  8:49.74

INDUSTRY HILLS AQUATICS CLUB BIHACCA  8:49.7666. 8442 3
HENTZEN Whitney 86  0.79    30.72  1:03.57  1:37.03  2:10.00  2:10.00
BOOSALIS Maryann 86  0.15    29.78  1:02.83  1:36.88  2:11.28  4:21.28
HILYARD Anissa 83  0.18    30.43  1:04.27  1:39.40  2:14.64  6:35.92
MILLER Abby 87  0.00    29.78  1:03.44  1:38.62  2:13.84  8:49.76

ROCKVILLE MONTGOMERY SWIM CLUB ARMSCPV  8:50.4267. 8426 4
KUGLER Kassandra 87  0.64    28.87  1:00.90  1:32.02  2:03.98  2:03.98
ZARIN Jordan 86  0.71    30.88  1:04.33  1:39.00  2:14.21  4:18.19
CHANG Leeann 86  0.28    30.03  1:03.63  1:38.87  2:14.85  6:33.04
WATERS Megan 89  0.47    32.94  1:08.34  1:43.80  2:17.38  8:50.42

WHITE PLAINS YWCA MIDDIES AYMIDMR  8:53.0468. 8342 7
BUI Tiffany 88  0.72    30.74  1:03.92  1:38.83  2:14.58  2:14.58
BRAUN Jenny 85  0.24    31.65  1:05.28  1:38.91  2:11.97  4:26.55
AKERFELDS Aleksa 89  0.45    29.76  1:02.74  1:37.35  2:12.26  6:38.81
HALEY Crissy 86  0.21    28.98  1:02.70  1:38.48  2:14.23  8:53.04

ROCKVILLE MONTGOMERY SWIM CLUB BRMSCPV  8:54.4169. 8302 5
KAREL Emily 86  0.81    30.12  1:03.07  1:37.20  2:11.48  2:11.48
BROSCH Jessica 83  0.24    29.53  1:02.72  1:37.03  2:09.95  4:21.43
SMITH Amilee 88  0.69    31.26  1:06.15  1:41.07  2:15.37  6:36.80
URUBSHUROW Delghir 88  0.52    30.82  1:05.65  1:42.17  2:17.61  8:54.41

AQUAZOT SWIM CLUB A AZOTCA  8:55.0070. 8294 3
DEPAUL Ashley 85  0.72    30.20  1:03.43  1:36.86  2:10.52  2:10.52
KIKUCHI Yuuka 85  0.53    30.05  1:03.37  1:38.10  2:12.69  4:23.21
SIEPER Kristina 85  0.39    29.56  1:03.61  1:39.33  2:14.76  6:37.97
PEASE Lara 87  0.50    29.64  1:03.95  1:40.48  2:17.03  8:55.00

BLUE TIDE AQUATICS B BTA-GU  8:55.6571. 8272 4
STANTON Madeleine 87  0.60    30.06  1:03.51  1:38.18  2:12.16  2:12.16
DUERRINGER Emily 85  0.42    30.67  1:05.29  1:41.62  2:18.29  4:30.45
HAIN Melissa 88  0.26    30.20  1:04.75  1:40.21  2:15.63  6:46.08
GRANDY Lauren 88  0.36    29.64  1:02.44  1:36.47  2:09.57  8:55.65

PLEASANTON SEA HAWKS B PLS-PC  8:55.7972. 8261 4
CARTMELL Katie 80  0.80    31.04  1:04.06  1:37.79  2:11.20  2:11.20
NELSON Julie 84  0.40    31.11  1:05.23  1:40.12  2:14.49  4:25.69
COURT Kimberly 89  0.43    31.43  1:06.47  1:42.14  2:17.18  6:42.87
SWENSEN Katherine 87  0.45    30.58  1:04.46  1:39.26  2:12.92  8:55.79
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ConocoPhillips National Swimming Championship
College Park, Maryland 2003

Event 25
8 AUG 2003 - 12:29

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:55.47 German Democratic Republic Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987GDR
MR  8:07.44 United States 14 AUG 1981USA
AR  7:55.70 United States 24 JUL 2003USA
US  7:59.87 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 150m100m50m 200m

TRUMAN AQUATICS A TRMNMV  8:56.5473. 8243 6
BETSWORTH Diana 83  0.85    29.92  1:02.04  1:34.46  2:07.10  2:07.10
DANCE Sarah 82  0.32    30.69  1:04.48  1:38.59  2:12.39  4:19.49
ROCHA Meredith 83  0.35    30.62  1:04.85  1:41.00  2:17.15  6:36.64
BLYTH Alison 81  0.38    31.54  1:06.96  1:43.28  2:19.90  8:56.54

LAKE COUNTRY SWIM TEAM B LAKEWI  9:10.3274. 7841 3
FISHER Stephanie 89  0.75    30.97  1:05.37  1:40.87  2:16.06  2:16.06
ZBLEWSKI Margaret 87  0.03    31.06  1:06.51  1:42.20  2:17.20  4:33.26
HANSEN Kristina 87  0.19    30.39  1:05.10  1:41.02  2:17.19  6:50.45
MCNEER Sara 87  0.39    32.12  1:08.28  1:44.13  2:19.87  9:10.32

BLUE TIDE AQUATICS A BTA-GU  9:15.3975. 7702 1
FLETCHER Emily 86  0.74    31.74  1:06.05  1:41.47  2:16.79  2:16.79
MUCK Molly 85  0.26    31.18  1:06.00  1:42.71  2:19.83  4:36.62
VANCLEAVE Lauren 88  0.52    31.21  1:05.90  1:41.79  2:18.64  6:55.26
DEFIORI Kimberly 85  0.36    31.72  1:07.73  1:44.12  2:20.13  9:15.39
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